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Red Division

THE BLACK CLOUD 1
Reign Man
ShowmeyourTDees 1
The Final Dynasty

Blue Division

Lamp
PRETENDERS
Vicious
Ballbusters 15

White Division

Phoenix Force
Big Drip

He Hate Me D10
Midnight Rider

Total Points

THE BLACK CLOUD 1
Reign Man

Phoenix Force

Lamp

Big Drip

He Hate Me D10
PRETENDERS
Ballbusters 15
Vicious

The Final Dynasty
ShowmeyourTDees 1
Midnight Rider
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473.30
351.40
346.60
337.15
325.35
318.50
307.05
270.50
262.80
253.15
234.60
213.45
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
341.15
257.90
174.00
173.65

PF
243.95
224.50
207.40
208.20

PF
260.90
242.00
230.90
178.90
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PA
215.85
269.20
215.70
245,95

PA
217.10
187.60
215.60
263.75

PA
186.10
223.70
250.45
252.45

PTS
473.30
351.40
234.60
253.15

PTS
337.15
307.05
262.80
270.50

PTS
346.60
325.35
318.50
213.45

Page 1/2



He:]i—]’f:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Bring it on home Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 3
Sun Sep 22 7:05pm CT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



